
2023-25 Heavy Construction Equipment Technology Program Schedule  
AIS Heavy Equipment Technical Institute reserves the right to alter schedule to accommodate program needs. 
 

TERM COURSE COURSE DATES DAYS TIME LOCATION 
TUITION & 

FEES 

Fall 2023 HCET 120 
Hydraulics I 

9/14/23 to 
10/27/23 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

Sponsored 
Work No Classes 10/30/23 to 

12/6/23 Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Winter 2023 HCET 220 
Hydraulics II 

12/7/23 to 
1/26/24 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

Sponsored 
Work No Classes 1/29/24 to 

3/3/24 Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Spring 2024 HCET 140 
Engines I 

3/14/24 to 
4/26/24 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

 
Sponsored 

Work No Classes 4/29/24 to 
6/9/24 Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Summer 2024 HCET 240 
Engines II 

6/13/24 to 
7/26/24 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

 

Summer 2024 STEP - HCET 100- 
Introduction 

6/10/24 to 
7/26/24 Mon and Tue 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan   

$2,100 
Sponsored 

Work No Classes 7/29/24 to 
9/11/24 Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Fall 2024 HCET 110 
Electrical I 

9/12/24 to 
10/25/24 Thu and Fri 10:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

Sponsored 
Work 

No Classes 
10/28/24 to 

12/11/24 
Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Winter 2024 HCET 210 
Electrical II 

12/12/24 to 
1/31/25 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

Sponsored 
Work 

No Classes 
2/3/25 to 
3/19/25 

Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Spring 2025 HCET 130 
Drive Trains 

3/20/25 to 
5/2/25 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

Sponsored 
Work 

No Classes 
5/5/25 to 
6/18/25 

Mon thru Fri TBD TBD NA 

Summer 2025 
HCET 150 

Mobile HVAC 
6/19/25 to 

8/1/25 Thu and Fri 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan $2,100 

Summer 2025 STEP - HCET 100 
HE Introduction 

6/17/25 to 
7/29/25 Mon and Tue 8:00 to 5:00 AIS Lan 

 
$2,100 

 
 


